Leidbeiningar um uppsetningu veflass

Skref 1: Ef pu att eftir ad setja WebLock upp i télvunni, smelltu & Click here to install the FastTest
Weblock secure browser.
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Secure Testing with FastTest WebLock

Follow the steps below to set up the FastTest WebLock secure browser. If the
browser has already been installed on this computer, proceed to Step 2.

You must have your Test Code readily available as you will not be able to
copy and paste once in WebLock.

Step 1:
Install WebLock

Note: You must have administrator
privileges to install FastTest
WebLock. Skip Step 1 if already
installed.

Click here to install the FastTest
WebLock secure browser*

Step 2:
Launch WebLock

Note: You must close all other
programs before launching
FastTest WebLock.

Click here to launch FastTest
WebLock and continue to the
testing system*

Skref 2: Smellid a Save file. Athugid ad mismunandi getur verid eftir vofrum hvernig petta skref
kemur t. Eftirfarandi mynd synir notkun Firefox en i Google Chrome ma vanta pess ad nidurhalid
byrji sjalfkrafa eftir ad smellt er & tengilinn i skrefi 6.
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Secure Testing with FastTest WebLock

Follow the steps below to set up the FastTest WebLock secure browser. If the
browser has alread Kl t0 Step 2.

Opening WebLockSetup.exe

You have chosen to open:

You must have YO 5 weptocsetupexe iill not be able to

from: https://mms fasttestweb.com

copy and paste o ‘ which is: Binary File (5,1 MB)

Would you like to save this file?

Note: You must have administrator
privileges to install FastTest
WebLock. Skip Step 1 if already
installed.

Click here to install the FastTest
WebLock secure browser*

Note: You must close all other
programs before launching
FastTest WebLock.

Click here to launch FastTest
WebLock and continue to the
testing system*




Skref 3: Smellid & drina efst i haegra horninu.
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Secure Testing with FastTest WebLock

Follow the steps below to set up the FastTest WebLock secure browser. If the
browser has already been installed on this computer, proceed to Step 2.

You must have your Test Code readily available as you will not be able to

copy and paste once in WebLock.

Step 1:

Install WebLock

Note: You must have administrator
privileges to install FastTest
WebLock. Skip Step 1 if already
installed.

Click here to install the FastTest
WebLock secure browser*

Step 2:

Launch WebLock

Note: You must close all other
programs before launching

FastTest WebLock.

Click here to launch FastTest
WebLock and continue to the
testing system*
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Skref 4: Skréin er fundin inni i Downloads moppunni. Tvismellid & skrana. Ef hdn finnst ekki méa
préfa ad leita undir nafninu WebLockSetup i télvunni.

Application Tools

Share  View Manage

4 8 » ThisPC » LocalDisk(C) » Users » thorbjom » Downloads v| ¢ | | search Downloads

3¢ Favorites
B Desktop
i My Favorite Projects
1. My Active Projects
|18 Downloads
% Recent places

% This PC
(& Desktop
| Documents
|18 Downloads
W Music
|E Pictures
i Videos
&, Local Disk (C:)
% thorbjorn (\\Newton) (N:)
% Sameign (\\Newton) (5:)
ca CoreData (Z:)

€ Network

63items  1item selected 5,05 MB

Name
ws i 1 uppnen

lestrarprof_b_45bekk

@] MMS_Logo-Color-060:348

Mynd fyrir lIIM fréttabréf

5! NoteTab_Light_Setup

" radgjafanefnd_aeskulydsrannsokn_2013 (1)
™). radgjafanefnd_aeskulydsrannsokn_2013 (2)
=’ radgjafanefnd_aeskulydsrannsokn_2013
'] RecipientsExport_868ac9%52a1

] RecipientsExport_b46df39b2a38

& Reikningur-PISA 2015, borbjorn Kristjanss...

#8) Sublime Text Build 3103 x64 Setup
14 Syniprof, enska_1442424101

. TAO_3.0.0_windows_setup

@7 Tengilidir vid skéla og teekjakost
"2 ungt _folk_2015_

2] Untitled Diagram (1)

(&) Untitled Diagram
=L Vimuefnanotkun unglinga i efstu bekkju...
|_| waser-bica08 - Shortcut.download

Date modified

23.6.201514:38
21.9.2015 14:42
6.1.2016 11:03

17.2.2016 09:41
12.4.2016 10:20
15.4.2016 10:21
8.4.2016 12:53

10.3.2016 14:03
10.3.2016 14:02
16.3.2016 16:42
17.2.2016 09:38
17.9.2015 10:01
22.6.2015 09:42
15.4.2016 16:28
7.4.2016 10:05

19.1.2016 15:52
19.1.2016 11:44
11.4.2016 14:05
29.2.2016 10:32

Type

Microsoft Word D...
PNG image
JPEG image
Application
Adobe Acrobat D...
Adobe Acrobat D...
Adobe Acrobat D...
Microsoft Excel C...
Microsoft Excel C...

Microsoft Excel 97...

Application

Compressed (zipp...

Application
Microsoft Excel W.
Adobe Acrobat D...
XML Document
XML Document
Adobe Acrobat D...
DOWNLOAD File

WebLockSetup(1)

2.5.2016 10:27
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Skref 5: Smellid & Next.

Efnifyrir
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Skref 6: Smellio & Next.

CERPANE S ‘Application Tools Downloads
COO Home  Share  View Manage

L o ;j » ThisPC » LocalDisk (C) » Users » thorbjorn » Downloads v G Search Downloads

Name * Date modified Type

= 1esnar 1 uppnian R WIS ¥r UG L

2362015 14:38 Microsoft Word D...
21.9.2015 14:42 PNG image
6.1.2016 11:03 JPEG image

Welcome to the InstallShield Wizard for 17224160551 Application
Weblock 12420161020 Adobe AcrobatD...

15.4.2016 10:21 Adobe Acrobat D...

The InstallShield Wizard will install WebLock on your ”
computer. To continue, click Next. 8.4.201612:53 Adobe Acrobat D...

103.2016 14:03 Microsoft Excel C...
103.2016 14:02 Microsoft Excel C...
16.3.2016 16:42 Microsoft Excel 97...
17.2.201609:38 Application
17.9.2015 10:01 Compressed (zipp...
2262015 09:42 Application
1542016 16:28 Microsoft Excel W...
7.4201610:05 Adobe Acrobat D...
19.1.2016 15:52 XML Document
19.1.2016 11:44 XML Document
1142016 14:05 Adobe Acrobat D...
202.201610:32 DOWNLOAD File
25.201610:27 Application

63items  1item selected 5,05 MB

Application Tools Downloads
Home Share View Manage

4 8 » ThisPC » LocalDisk(C:) » Users » thorbjorn » Downloads v/ ¢ | search Downloads
Name # Date modified Type
pe i SRR
23620151438 Microsoft Word D...
] iV 21.9.2015 14:42 PNG image
Choose Destination Location 6.1.201611:03 JPEG image
Select folder where setup wil instal fles. 17.22016 09:41 Application
] 12.4.2016 10:20 Adobe Acrobat D...
eal Wablock e 15420161021 Adobe Acrobat D...
C:\Program Files (861\WebLock 84201612553 Adobe Acrobat D...
1032016 14:03 Microsoft Excel C.
1032016 14:02 Microsoft Excel C..
1632016 16:42 Microsoft Excel 7.
17220160938 Application
1792015 10:01 Compressed (zipp...
2262015 09:42 Application
1542016 16:28 Microsoft Excel W,
742016 10:05 ‘Adobe Acrobat D...
19.1.201615:52 XML Document
(nstalShield NG 1912016 11:44 XML Document
T ook N> | [ cawsl | || 42016105 Adobe Acrobat D...
2922016 10:32 DOWNLOAD File
ockSetup(1) 252016 10:27 Application
< I —

63items  1item selected 5,05 MB
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Skref 7: Smellid & Install.

Application Tools. Downloads

o 8 » ThisPC » Local Disk (C) » Users » thorbjorn » Downloads
Name =
- o T

Ready to Install the Program
The wizard is ready to begin installation.

Click Install to begin the installation.

1f you want to review of change any of your installation settings, click Back. Click Cancel to exit
the wizard.

InstaliShield

| iy
I <Back o Instal | | Cancel |

‘ebLockSetup(T)

v o Search Downloads

Date modified

2362015 14:38
21.9.2015 14:42
6.1.2016 11:03

17.2.2016 09:41
12.4.2016 10:20
15.4.2016 10:21
8.4.201612:53

10.3.2016 14:03
10.3.2016 14:02
16.3.2016 16:42
17.2.2016 09:38
17.9.2015 10:01
22.6.2015 09:42
15.4.2016 16:28
7.4.2016 10:05

19.1.2016 15:52
19.1.2016 11:44
11.4.2016 14:05
29.2.2016 10:32
2.5.2016 10:27

Type

Microsoft Word D...
PNG image

JPEG image
Application

Adobe Acrobat D...
Adobe Acrobat D...
Adobe Acrobat D...
Microsoft Excel C...
Microsoft Excel C...
Microsoft Excel 97...
Application
Compressed (zipp...
Application
Microsoft Excel W...
Adobe Acrobat D...
XML Document
XML Document
Adobe Acrobat D...
DOWNLOAD File
Application

< I

63items  1item selected 5,05 MB

Skref 8: Smellid & Finish.

Application Tools Downloads

Home  Share  View Manage

4 8 » ThisPC » LocalDisk(C) » Users » thorbjom » Downloads

Name

s

InstallShield Wizard Complete

1f you don't currently use Intemet Explorer for your course wark,
please launch Intemet Explorer now and lagin to your course ta
ensure itis corliguied properly. This will ensure that you can
use WebLock for you tests.

Click Finish to exit the wizard.

63items  1item selected 5,05 MB

v/ & | | search Downloads

Date modified

23.6.201514:38
21.9.2015 14:42
6.1.2016 11:03

17.2.2016 09:41
12.4.2016 10:20
15.4.2016 10:21
8.4.2016 12:53

10.3.2016 14:03
10.3.2016 14:02
16.3.2016 16:42
17.2.2016 09:38
17.9.2015 10:01
22.6.2015 09:42
15.4.2016 16:28
7.4.2016 10:05

19.1.2016 15:52
19.1.2016 11:44
11.4.2016 14:05
29.2.2016 10:32
2.5.2016 10:27

Type

Microsoft Word D...

PNG image
JPEG image

Application

Adobe Acrobat D...
Adobe Acrobat D...
Adobe Acrobat D...
Microsoft Excel C...
Microsoft Excel C...

Microsoft Excel 97...

Application

Compressed (zipp...

Application
Microsoft Excel W.
Adobe Acrobat D...
XML Document
XML Document
Adobe Acrobat D...
DOWNLOAD File

Application
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